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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Anno Tempo Dist.

Esordienti B (EB) (44)

Femminile (21)
1 145 ✱PERRONE OLIVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 16'22 -
2 139 ✱RIVELLINI GIADA Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 16'38 +0'16
3 133 ✱DELLEPIANE GIORGIA Andrea Doria ITA 2013 16'45 +0'23
4 140 ✱ARMENTO AGNESE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 16'47 +0'25
5 137 ✱AMBROSI GIULIA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2013 16'57 +0'35
6 135 ✱DORCIER GRETA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 17'13 +0'51
7 138 ✱CAORSI MAITA Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 18'30 +2'08
8 136 ✱MALPEZZI BEATRICE Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 18'32 +2'10
9 144 ✱MANTOVANI IRENE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 19'10 +2'48

10 151 ✱GALBUSERA CECILIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 19'26 +3'04
11 152 ✱GUSINU VIOLA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 19'32 +3'10
12 134 ✱DAGNINO BIANCA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 20'03 +3'41
13 146 ✱PESCETTO MATILDE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 20'08 +3'46
14 147 ✱TONIETTI GINEVRA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 20'09 +3'47
15 149 ✱CINA GAIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 20'18 +3'56
16 148 ✱BORRELLI VALENTINA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 20'22 +4'00
17 143 ✱LUNETTI EMMA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 20'25 +4'03
18 141 ✱BORGHI GINEVRA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 20'35 +4'13
19 153 ✱MANTOVANI FRANCESCA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 20'36 +4'14
20 142 ✱DIANA CAMILLA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 20'47 +4'25
21 154 ✱TORNATO GIADA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 24'04 +7'42

Maschile (23)
1 89 MOSCATELLI ALESSANDRO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 16'09 -
2 79 MAGLIULO SIMONE Idea Sport ssd ITA 2012 16'13 +0'04
3 77 SCOTTI SAMUEL Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 16'28 +0'19
4 93 BOSCO ALESSANDRO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 16'29 +0'20
5 87 MELLINA BARES MATTEO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 16'30 +0'21
6 86 MASSUCCO FEDERICO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 16'31 +0'22
7 88 MOLINARI MARTIN ALBERTO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 16'32 +0'23
8 74 GAGGERO FRANCESCO Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 16'37 +0'28
9 96 ROSSI MATTEO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 16'41 +0'32

10 91 ZAMPETTI LUDOVICO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 16'42 +0'33
11 76 MAZZA ALEXEJ Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 17'04 +0'55
12 94 CANOBBIO LORENZO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 17'35 +1'26
13 81 STERPI ALESSANDRO Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 17'46 +1'37
14 84 COSTIGLIOLO PIETRO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 17'54 +1'45
15 78 VENUTI ANDREA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 18'33 +2'24
16 90 TURLA SIMONE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 18'49 +2'40
17 83 CIUFFOLOTTI ELIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 19'07 +2'58
18 70 ALESSANDRI ANDREA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 19'09 +3'00
19 75 LONGO MATTIA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 19'38 +3'29
20 92 BENVENUTO SAMUELE Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2013 19'46 +3'37
21 82 CAMERATA DIEGO DANTE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 20'02 +3'53
22 71 ALFIERI MATTIA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 20'09 +4'00
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23 73 ESPOSITO ANTONIO Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 20'44 +4'35

Esordienti A (EA) (49)

Femminile (25)
1 102 ✱UCCELLI VIRGINIA Amatori Nuoto Savona ITA 2011 13'42 -
2 110 ✱ROSSETTI SOFIA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2011 13'45 +0'03
3 127 ✱GALBUSERA GINEVRA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 14'14 +0'32
4 128 ✱GAMBETTA AGATA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 14'15 +0'33
5 111 ✱SOLARI VALENTINA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2011 14'15 +0'33
6 108 ✱DELLEPIANE BIANCA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2011 14'28 +0'46
7 104 ✱FAVAFABBRI ALICE Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2011 14'30 +0'48
8 122 ✱BELLIZZI GAIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 14'37 +0'55
9 131 ✱SCIUTTI GIADA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 14'39 +0'57

10 103 ✱BIGLIETTO MARTINA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2011 14'50 +1'08
11 126 ✱FUSCAGNI MARTINA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 14'55 +1'13
12 107 ✱CARBONERA EMMA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2011 15'15 +1'33
13 129 ✱RAVIOLO CHIARA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 15'31 +1'49
14 120 ✱SAVIO GIULIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2011 15'51 +2'09
15 113 ✱ROMITELLI GIULIA ANGELA Idea Sport ssd ITA 2011 16'06 +2'24
16 116 ✱MASSONE SOFIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2011 16'10 +2'28
17 118 ✱MOLIN ANNE CAMILLE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 16'32 +2'50
18 119 ✱PANNACCIULLI ELENA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2011 16'34 +2'52
19 123 ✱BELLOTTI LUCIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 16'35 +2'53
20 117 ✱MENEGHETTI MARIANNA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 16'39 +2'57
21 112 ✱QUAGLIAROLI MARIANA ELISABETHIdea Sport ssd ITA 2011 16'40 +2'58
22 130 ✱RIZZI CHIARA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 16'43 +3'01
23 124 ✱CASCIONE MIRYAM Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 16'44 +3'02
24 106 ✱SCARONGELLA GAIA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2011 16'51 +3'09
25 105 ✱NUCERA LARA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 16'52 +3'10

Maschile (24)
1 42 IONADI FILIPPO Rari Nantes Spezia ITA 2010 12'54 -
2 61 SCAFFARO ROBERTO Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2010 12'55 +0'01
3 52 COLTRIOLI MATTEO Idea Sport ssd ITA 2010 13'17 +0'23
4 49 TASSARA TOMMASO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2010 14'00 +1'06
5 47 GHIGLIOTTI GIACOMO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2010 14'14 +1'20
6 43 MACAJ RICCARDO Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2010 14'19 +1'25
7 65 BOERO RICCARDO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 14'26 +1'32
8 44 BALDO LORENZO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2010 14'30 +1'36
9 53 LA CORTE ALESSIO Idea Sport ssd ITA 2011 14'35 +1'41

10 55 BESTOSO GIOVANNI Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2010 14'47 +1'53
11 57 BRIANZI JACOPO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2011 14'51 +1'57
12 66 MUSANTE FRANCESCO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 14'55 +2'01
13 68 PIRRE' ALESSANDRO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 14'56 +2'02
14 63 ARIOLI MATTIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 14'57 +2'03
15 50 BENDAZZOLI GUGLIELMO Idea Sport ssd ITA 2011 15'34 +2'40
16 51 CHERUBINO NICOLO' Idea Sport ssd ITA 2011 15'39 +2'45
17 64 BALBI LORENZO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 15'45 +2'51
18 56 BONINO UMBERTO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2010 15'50 +2'56
19 59 LUCIARDI GABRIELE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2011 16'16 +3'22
20 60 SENES ROBERTO TOMMASO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2011 16'19 +3'25
21 67 PASTROVICCHIO MARCO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 16'36 +3'42
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Anno Tempo Dist.

Maschile  (seguente)
22 69 TORNATO FILIPPO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 17'53 +4'59
23 41 ARSI' LORENZO Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2011 19'14 +6'20
24 200 ZEBRI ALBERTO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 20'25 +7'31

Ragazzi (R) (30)

Femminile (19)
1 38 ✱MORETTI ATHENA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 12'49 -
2 33 ✱CARTAGENOVA SARA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2009 12'52 +0'03
3 37 ✱GROSSO ELISA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 13'15 +0'26
4 40 ✱PERRONE BIANCA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 13'37 +0'48
5 34 ✱BELLOTTI AGNESE Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 14'25 +1'36
6 24 ✱MASSUCCO GIULIA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 14'26 +1'37
7 36 ✱GIUDICE CHIARA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 14'28 +1'39
8 35 ✱FRUSCIONE ELENA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 14'28 +1'39
9 23 ✱RABAGLIATI ILARIA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 14'31 +1'42

10 39 ✱GURASCHI CHIARA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 14'33 +1'44
11 25 ✱GRANDA CORTEZ GIORGIA MILENA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 14'43 +1'54
12 26 ✱GIULIANI GIORGIA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 15'49 +3'00
13 29 ✱CAMPILONGO ANTONELLA LUCIA EMILIASuperba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 15'51 +3'02
14 32 ✱FIORILLO SOFIA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2010 15'53 +3'04
15 22 ✱RAVOT-LICHERI LUDOVICA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 16'07 +3'18
16 31 ✱AMATO EMMA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 16'08 +3'19
17 27 ✱GAMBARO GIULIA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 16'09 +3'20
18 28 ✱DE MARTINO LORENZA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 16'10 +3'21
19 30 ✱BORDONI SABRINA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 16'50 +4'01

Maschile (11)
1 1 PROFUMO LUCA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2007 11'25 -
2 5 FORMENTINI SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 11'26 +0'01
3 2 PASTROVICCHIO LUCA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2007 12'45 +1'20
4 4 BIELER HENRY Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 12'46 +1'21
5 7 MALPEZZI ALESSANDRO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 12'55 +1'30
6 10 SECHI FRANCESCO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 13'20 +1'55
7 6 LANZETTA MATTEO EUGENIO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 13'28 +2'03
8 3 SGARBOSSA IVO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2008 13'29 +2'04
9 11 VENUTI ALBERTO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 14'25 +3'00

10 12 BISTARINI FILIPPO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 14'27 +3'02
11 8 MORANO NICOLA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 14'32 +3'07

Partiti: 142 | Classificati: 123
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Anno Tempo Dist. Cat

Femminile (65)
1 38 ✱MORETTI ATHENA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 12'49 - R
2 33 ✱CARTAGENOVA SARA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2009 12'52 +0'03 R
3 37 ✱GROSSO ELISA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 13'15 +0'26 R
4 40 ✱PERRONE BIANCA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 13'37 +0'48 R
5 102 ✱UCCELLI VIRGINIA Amatori Nuoto Savona ITA 2011 13'42 +0'53 EA
6 110 ✱ROSSETTI SOFIA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2011 13'45 +0'56 EA
7 127 ✱GALBUSERA GINEVRA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 14'14 +1'25 EA
8 128 ✱GAMBETTA AGATA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 14'15 +1'26 EA
9 111 ✱SOLARI VALENTINA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2011 14'15 +1'26 EA

10 34 ✱BELLOTTI AGNESE Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 14'25 +1'36 R
11 24 ✱MASSUCCO GIULIA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 14'26 +1'37 R
12 36 ✱GIUDICE CHIARA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 14'28 +1'39 R
13 35 ✱FRUSCIONE ELENA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 14'28 +1'39 R
14 108 ✱DELLEPIANE BIANCA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2011 14'28 +1'39 EA
15 104 ✱FAVAFABBRI ALICE Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2011 14'30 +1'41 EA
16 23 ✱RABAGLIATI ILARIA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 14'31 +1'42 R
17 39 ✱GURASCHI CHIARA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 14'33 +1'44 R
18 122 ✱BELLIZZI GAIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 14'37 +1'48 EA
19 131 ✱SCIUTTI GIADA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 14'39 +1'50 EA
20 25 ✱GRANDA CORTEZ GIORGIA MILENASuperba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 14'43 +1'54 R
21 103 ✱BIGLIETTO MARTINA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2011 14'50 +2'01 EA
22 126 ✱FUSCAGNI MARTINA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 14'55 +2'06 EA
23 107 ✱CARBONERA EMMA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2011 15'15 +2'26 EA
24 129 ✱RAVIOLO CHIARA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 15'31 +2'42 EA
25 26 ✱GIULIANI GIORGIA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 15'49 +3'00 R
26 29 ✱CAMPILONGO ANTONELLA LUCIA EMILIASuperba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 15'51 +3'02 R
27 120 ✱SAVIO GIULIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2011 15'51 +3'02 EA
28 32 ✱FIORILLO SOFIA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2010 15'53 +3'04 R
29 113 ✱ROMITELLI GIULIA ANGELA Idea Sport ssd ITA 2011 16'06 +3'17 EA
30 22 ✱RAVOT-LICHERI LUDOVICA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 16'07 +3'18 R
31 31 ✱AMATO EMMA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 16'08 +3'19 R
32 27 ✱GAMBARO GIULIA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 16'09 +3'20 R
33 28 ✱DE MARTINO LORENZA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 16'10 +3'21 R
34 116 ✱MASSONE SOFIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2011 16'10 +3'21 EA
35 145 ✱PERRONE OLIVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 16'22 +3'33 EB
36 118 ✱MOLIN ANNE CAMILLE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 16'32 +3'43 EA
37 119 ✱PANNACCIULLI ELENA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2011 16'34 +3'45 EA
38 123 ✱BELLOTTI LUCIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 16'35 +3'46 EA
39 139 ✱RIVELLINI GIADA Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 16'38 +3'49 EB
40 117 ✱MENEGHETTI MARIANNA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 16'39 +3'50 EA
41 112 ✱QUAGLIAROLI MARIANA ELISABETHIdea Sport ssd ITA 2011 16'40 +3'51 EA
42 130 ✱RIZZI CHIARA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 16'43 +3'54 EA
43 124 ✱CASCIONE MIRYAM Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 16'44 +3'55 EA
44 133 ✱DELLEPIANE GIORGIA Andrea Doria ITA 2013 16'45 +3'56 EB
45 140 ✱ARMENTO AGNESE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 16'47 +3'58 EB
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Anno Tempo Dist. Cat

Femminile  (seguente)
46 30 ✱BORDONI SABRINA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 16'50 +4'01 R
47 106 ✱SCARONGELLA GAIA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2011 16'51 +4'02 EA
48 105 ✱NUCERA LARA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 16'52 +4'03 EA
49 137 ✱AMBROSI GIULIA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2013 16'57 +4'08 EB
50 135 ✱DORCIER GRETA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 17'13 +4'24 EB
51 138 ✱CAORSI MAITA Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 18'30 +5'41 EB
52 136 ✱MALPEZZI BEATRICE Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 18'32 +5'43 EB
53 144 ✱MANTOVANI IRENE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 19'10 +6'21 EB
54 151 ✱GALBUSERA CECILIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 19'26 +6'37 EB
55 152 ✱GUSINU VIOLA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 19'32 +6'43 EB
56 134 ✱DAGNINO BIANCA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 20'03 +7'14 EB
57 146 ✱PESCETTO MATILDE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 20'08 +7'19 EB
58 147 ✱TONIETTI GINEVRA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 20'09 +7'20 EB
59 149 ✱CINA GAIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 20'18 +7'29 EB
60 148 ✱BORRELLI VALENTINA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 20'22 +7'33 EB
61 143 ✱LUNETTI EMMA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 20'25 +7'36 EB
62 141 ✱BORGHI GINEVRA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 20'35 +7'46 EB
63 153 ✱MANTOVANI FRANCESCA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 20'36 +7'47 EB
64 142 ✱DIANA CAMILLA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 20'47 +7'58 EB
65 154 ✱TORNATO GIADA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 24'04 +11'15 EB

Maschile (58)
1 1 PROFUMO LUCA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2007 11'25 - R
2 5 FORMENTINI SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 11'26 +0'01 R
3 2 PASTROVICCHIO LUCA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2007 12'45 +1'20 R
4 4 BIELER HENRY Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 12'46 +1'21 R
5 42 IONADI FILIPPO Rari Nantes Spezia ITA 2010 12'54 +1'29 EA
6 7 MALPEZZI ALESSANDRO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 12'55 +1'30 R
7 61 SCAFFARO ROBERTO Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2010 12'55 +1'30 EA
8 52 COLTRIOLI MATTEO Idea Sport ssd ITA 2010 13'17 +1'52 EA
9 10 SECHI FRANCESCO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 13'20 +1'55 R

10 6 LANZETTA MATTEO EUGENIO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 13'28 +2'03 R
11 3 SGARBOSSA IVO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2008 13'29 +2'04 R
12 49 TASSARA TOMMASO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2010 14'00 +2'35 EA
13 47 GHIGLIOTTI GIACOMO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2010 14'14 +2'49 EA
14 43 MACAJ RICCARDO Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2010 14'19 +2'54 EA
15 11 VENUTI ALBERTO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 14'25 +3'00 R
16 65 BOERO RICCARDO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 14'26 +3'01 EA
17 12 BISTARINI FILIPPO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 14'27 +3'02 R
18 44 BALDO LORENZO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssdITA 2010 14'30 +3'05 EA
19 8 MORANO NICOLA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 14'32 +3'07 R
20 53 LA CORTE ALESSIO Idea Sport ssd ITA 2011 14'35 +3'10 EA
21 55 BESTOSO GIOVANNI Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2010 14'47 +3'22 EA
22 57 BRIANZI JACOPO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2011 14'51 +3'26 EA
23 66 MUSANTE FRANCESCO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 14'55 +3'30 EA
24 68 PIRRE' ALESSANDRO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 14'56 +3'31 EA
25 63 ARIOLI MATTIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 14'57 +3'32 EA
26 50 BENDAZZOLI GUGLIELMO Idea Sport ssd ITA 2011 15'34 +4'09 EA
27 51 CHERUBINO NICOLO' Idea Sport ssd ITA 2011 15'39 +4'14 EA
28 64 BALBI LORENZO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 15'45 +4'20 EA
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Anno Tempo Dist. Cat

Maschile  (seguente)
29 56 BONINO UMBERTO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2010 15'50 +4'25 EA
30 89 MOSCATELLI ALESSANDRO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 16'09 +4'44 EB
31 79 MAGLIULO SIMONE Idea Sport ssd ITA 2012 16'13 +4'48 EB
32 59 LUCIARDI GABRIELE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2011 16'16 +4'51 EA
33 60 SENES ROBERTO TOMMASO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2011 16'19 +4'54 EA
34 77 SCOTTI SAMUEL Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 16'28 +5'03 EB
35 93 BOSCO ALESSANDRO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 16'29 +5'04 EB
36 87 MELLINA BARES MATTEO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 16'30 +5'05 EB
37 86 MASSUCCO FEDERICO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 16'31 +5'06 EB
38 88 MOLINARI MARTIN ALBERTO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 16'32 +5'07 EB
39 67 PASTROVICCHIO MARCO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 16'36 +5'11 EA
40 74 GAGGERO FRANCESCO Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 16'37 +5'12 EB
41 96 ROSSI MATTEO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 16'41 +5'16 EB
42 91 ZAMPETTI LUDOVICO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 16'42 +5'17 EB
43 76 MAZZA ALEXEJ Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 17'04 +5'39 EB
44 94 CANOBBIO LORENZO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 17'35 +6'10 EB
45 81 STERPI ALESSANDRO Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 17'46 +6'21 EB
46 69 TORNATO FILIPPO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 17'53 +6'28 EA
47 84 COSTIGLIOLO PIETRO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 17'54 +6'29 EB
48 78 VENUTI ANDREA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 18'33 +7'08 EB
49 90 TURLA SIMONE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 18'49 +7'24 EB
50 83 CIUFFOLOTTI ELIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 19'07 +7'42 EB
51 70 ALESSANDRI ANDREA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 19'09 +7'44 EB
52 41 ARSI' LORENZO Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2011 19'14 +7'49 EA
53 75 LONGO MATTIA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 19'38 +8'13 EB
54 92 BENVENUTO SAMUELE Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2013 19'46 +8'21 EB
55 82 CAMERATA DIEGO DANTE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 20'02 +8'37 EB
56 71 ALFIERI MATTIA Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 20'09 +8'44 EB
57 200 ZEBRI ALBERTO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 20'25 +9'00 EA
58 73 ESPOSITO ANTONIO Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 20'44 +9'19 EB

Partiti: 142 | Classificati: 123


